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ADICIONAR
Buscar entradas:
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Data de Abertura MOEDA Tipo do Trade Valor Inicial | Valor Final $ .
TRX/USDT
20/08/2024 Normal 296.97 295,810 -1,16 -0,3906
BYBIT
N/USDT
20/08/2024 SUN/US Normal 105 103,93 -1,07 -1,019
BYBIT
FRONT /USDT
20/08/2024 BYBIT Normal 106.23 105,944 -0,286 -0,2692
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20/08/2024

AR/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

116

116,20

0,2

0,1724

20/08/2024

FLOKI/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

116

122,221

6,221

5,3629

20/08/2024

TAI/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

129.86

126,970

-2,89

-2,2255

20/08/2024

DEGEN/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

97.39

95,990

-1,4

-1,4375

20/08/2024

SQD/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

128.31

130,199

1,889

1,4722

20/08/2024

HTX/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

64.91

64,571

-0,339

-0,5223

20/08/2024

AUCTION/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

106.23

106,032

-0,198

-0,1864

20/08/2024

TRX/USDT
BYBIT

Grid Spot (BOT)

149.98

152,53

2,55

1,7002

19/08/2024

BNB/USDT
BINANCE

Grid Spot (BOT)

259.30

260,40

1,1

0,4242

19/08/2024

ETH/USDT
BINANCE

Grid Spot (BOT)

250

259,96

9,96

3,984

19/08/2024

EPX/USDT
BINANCE

Grid Spot (BOT)

250

222,472

-27,528

-11,0112

19/08/2024

BTC/USDT
BINANCE

Grid Spot (BOT)

500

510,08

10,08

2,016

19/08/2024

DRIFT/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

64.91

64,415

-0,495

-0,7626

19/08/2024

QTUM/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

128.22

127,191

-1,029

-0,8025

19/08/2024

TOKEN/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

128.22

130,088

1,868

1,4569

19/08/2024

FIDA/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

256.06

256,882

0,822

0,321

19/08/2024

BNB/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

256.06

256,060

0

0

Data de Abertura

MOEDA

Tipo do Trade

Valor Inicial

Valor Final

Diferenca
$

Diferenca

°
“

n n "
= O |00 N
(@)



https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/&gwunrequire=1
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/trades/?pagenum=8&print=pdf
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/trades/?pagenum=1&print=pdf
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/trades/?pagenum=7&print=pdf
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/trades/?pagenum=8&print=pdf
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/trades/?pagenum=10&print=pdf
https://controles.lstimelapses.com.br/trades/?pagenum=10&print=pdf

